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District Collage ID College Name BBA BCOM Total Count

KOZHIKODE AS AWH SPECIAL COLLEGE, KALLAI 7 100 107

KOZHIKODE BI 24 71 95

KOZHIKODE BK 8 22 30

KOZHIKODE CK 15 202 217

KOZHIKODE CL 23 262 285

KOZHIKODE CS 71 48 119

KOZHIKODE CX 19 115 134

KOZHIKODE DK 27 50 77

KOZHIKODE DV ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, DEVAGIRI 21 217 238

KOZHIKODE DW 16 17 33

KOZHIKODE FK FAROOK COLLEGE, FEROKE 100 270 370

KOZHIKODE GA 79 776 855

List of Examination Centers along with number of leaners in each centre corresponding to 2023 
admission in the EDE B.Com/BBA Branch

BAITHUL IZZA ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, NARIKKUNI

MAHLARA ARTS & SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, MAVOOR, KOZHIKODE

CKG MEMORIAL GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE, PERAMBRA

SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE, 
CHELANNUR

M.E.S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM

CO-OPERATIVE ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE KURIKKAD, VATAKARA

DARUL HUDA ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, NADAPURAM, 
KOZHIKODE

DAYAPURAM ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KOZHIKODE

GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, KOZHIKODE
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KOZHIKODE GK 0 38 38

KOZHIKODE GM GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, MOKERI 28 91 119

KOZHIKODE GY 17 57 74

KOZHIKODE HL 39 89 128

KOZHIKODE IH 39 81 120

KOZHIKODE JD 199 295 494

KOZHIKODE KA 33 151 184

KOZHIKODE MB 58 150 208

KOZHIKODE MC 327 292 619

KOZHIKODE MD 166 531 697

KOZHIKODE MF 36 54 90

KOZHIKODE MR 65 24 89

KOZHIKODE NA 38 64 102

KOZHIKODE NG 17 52 69

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, 
KODENCHERY, KOZHIKODE

SYED ABDUL RAHIMAN BAFAKHY 
THANGAL MEMORAL (S.A.R.B.T.M) 
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, 
KOYILANDY

HOLY CROSS INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY , 
EAST NADAKKAVU, KOZHIKODE.

COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE, 
KILIYANAD, KOZHIKODE

JDT ISLAM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 
SCIENCE, VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
KOZHIKODE

KMO ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
KODUVALLY

MES COLLEGE, VILLIAPPALLY(P.O), 
VATAKARA

MALABAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, 
KOZHIKODE

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, 
MADAPALLY

M.H.E.S. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, CHERANDATHUR, 
MANIYOOR, VATAKARA

M.E.T ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
NADAPURAM

NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 
SCIENCE, PULIYAVU, KOZHIKODE

SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE 
OF ADVANCED STUDIES, 
CHELANNUR
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KOZHIKODE NX 55 33 88

KOZHIKODE OM 7 200 207

KOZHIKODE PW 53 59 112

KOZHIKODE RR 99 61 160

KOZHIKODE RS 24 181 205

KOZHIKODE SB 31 159 190

KOZHIKODE VR 38 26 64

KOZHIKODE WD 39 60 99

KOZHIKODE XA 37 110 147

KOZHIKODE XC 13 44 57

KOZHIKODE XG 28 65 93

KOZHIKODE XR 26 48 74

KOZHIKODE XU 29 74 103

KOZHIKODE YT 4 13 17

SNES COLLEGE OF ARTS 
COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT, 
CHETHUKADAVU, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

MUHAMMED ABDURAHIMAN 
MEMORIAL ORPHANAGE (MAMO) 
COLLEGE, MUKKAM

PROVIDENCE WOMEN'S COLLEGE, 
KOZHIKODE

PEEKAY CICS ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, MATHARA
R.SANKAR MEMORIAL SNDP 
YOGAM ARTS AND SCIENCE 
(R.S.M.SNDP) COLLEGE, 
KOYILANDY

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, 
VATAKARA

SILVER ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, PERAMBRA

KUNNAMANGALAM GOVERNMENT 
ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM

ST. XAVIERS ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, ERANHIPALAM

GOLDEN HILLS ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, KODUVALLY, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, KOZHIKODE

GURUDEVA COLLEGE OF 
ADVANCED STUDIES,KOYILANDY

CHRISTIAN MULLER ARTS AND 
SCIENCE COLLEGE, CHOMBALA

GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, NADAPURAM

KMCT ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, MANASSERY
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KOZHIKODE ZA 21 79 100

KOZHIKODE ZG 10 190 200

KOZHIKODE ZK 48 60 108

KOZHIKODE ZM 54 61 115

KOZHIKODE ZZ 29 72 101

2A 1 14 15

AV 56 118 174

AZ 6 29 35

BJ 19 59 78

EM 34 222 256

EW 1 77 78

FP 16 375 391

GG 17 46 63

GH 33 74 107

SMI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
KUNHIPPALLY, VATAKARA

ZAMORIN'S GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLEGE, KOZHIKODE

KADATHANAD ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, MANDARATHUR, 
VATAKARA

P.V.S COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 
SCIENCE, PANTHEERANKAVU, 
KOZHIKODE

MARKAZ COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 
SCIENCE, KARANHTOOR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM.

MALAPPURA
M

M.A.O COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 
SCIENCE, ELAYUR, AREACODE

MALAPPURA
M

ASSABAH ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE , VALAYAMKULAM

MALAPPURA
M

AMAL COLLEGE OF ADVANCED 
STUDIES, MYLADI, NILAMBUR

MALAPPURA
M

KRS SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, 
THOZHUVANOOR, VALANCHERY

MALAPPURA
M

E.M.E.A COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 
SCIENCE, KONDOTTY

MALAPPURA
M

GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, THAVANUR, 
MALAPPURAM

MALAPPURA
M

FAROOK ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, KOTTAKKAL

MALAPPURA
M

GEMS ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, RAMAPURAM

MALAPPURA
M

GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, KONDOTTY
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GP 46 266 312

GV 21 54 75

HM 10 109 119

IK 19 29 48

IO 47 105 152

IU 15 56 71

JP 3 136 139

KH 10 210 220

KV 143 331 474

LM 8 46 54

LN 3 68 71

LR 42 105 147

MA 3 234 237

ME 6 91 97

MALAPPURA
M

POOKOYA THANGAL MEMORIAL 
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, 
PERINTHALMANNA

MALAPPURA
M

GRACE VALLEY COLEGE OF ARTS 
AND SCIENCE, KADAMPUZHA

MALAPPURA
M

HIDAYATHUL MUSLIMEEM (H.M) 
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, MANJERI

MALAPPURA
M

IDEAL COLLEGE FOR ADVANCED 
STUDIES, KADAKASSERI

MALAPPURA
M

ISS ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
PONNIAKURISSY, 
PERINTHALMANNA

MALAPPURA
M

IKT MEMORIAL ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, CHERUKULAMBA, 
VATTALUR

MALAPPURA
M

JM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 
SCIENCE, PARANNEKKAD, TIRUR

MALAPPURA
M

KHIDMATH ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA

MALAPPURA
M

MES KEVEEYAM COLLEGE, 
VALANCHERY

MALAPPURA
M

MA'DIN ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, MELMURI

MALAPPURA
M

MES ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA

MALAPPURA
M

MALABAR COLLEGE OF ADVANCED 
STUDIES, VENGARA

MALAPPURA
M

MARTHOMA COLLEGE, 
CHUNGATHARA

MALAPPURA
M

SULLAMUSSALAM SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, AREACODE PO, 
UGRAPURAM, MALAPPURAM
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ML 102 254 356

MN NSS COLLEGE, MANJERI 27 348 375

MP 5 105 110

MS 14 43 57

MU 24 36 60

MZ 15 74 89

NC 1 70 71

NF 7 157 164

OB 3 168 171

PM 20 683 703

PO 57 308 365

PP 10 88 98

PQ 25 112 137

SF 10 27 37

MALAPPURA
M

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, 
MALAPPURAM

MALAPPURA
M

MALAPPURA
M

DR.GAFOOR MEMORIAL MES 
MAMPAD COLLEGE, MAMPAD PO

MALAPPURA
M

MAJLIS ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, PURAMANNUR, 
MALAPPURAM

MALAPPURA
M

MADEENATHUL ULOOM ARABIC 
COLLEGE, PULIKKAL

MALAPPURA
M

MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD

MALAPPURA
M

NAJATH COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, KARUVARAKUNDU

MALAPPURA
M

CPA COLLEGE OF GLOBAL STUDIES, 
PUTHANATHANI, PUNNATHALA, 
MALAPPURAM

MALAPPURA
M

MOULANA COLLEGE OF ARTS, 
SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, 
KUTTAYI, TIRUR

MALAPPURA
M

POCKER SAHIB MEMORIAL 
ORPHANAGE (PSMO) COLLEGE, 
TIRURANGADI, MALAPPURAM

MALAPPURA
M

MES PONNANI COLLEGE, PONNANI 
SOUTH

MALAPPURA
M

PANAKKAD POOKOYA THANGAL 
MEMORIAL ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, CHERUR

MALAPPURA
M

PANAKKAD MOHAMMEDALI 
SHIHAB THANGAL (PMST) ARTS 
AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUNDOOR, 
ATHANIKKAL, NANNAMBRA

MALAPPURA
M

SAFA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 
SCIENCE, POOKKATTIRI, 
VALANCHERY
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SI 25 41 66

SP 6 107 113

SX 0 90 90

TM 16 735 751

UT 3 74 77

VU 5 56 61

XT 19 73 92

XV 7 63 70

ZP 7 99 106

PALAKKAD AL 2 236 238

PALAKKAD CH GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, CHITTUR 1 278 279

PALAKKAD CY 11 89 100

PALAKKAD DL 6 56 62

PALAKKAD GN 6 42 48

MALAPPURA
M

SAFI INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED 
STUDIES, VAZHAYOOR

MALAPPURA
M

SNDP YOGAM SATHABDI SMARAKA 
COLLEGE, PERINTHALMANNA

MALAPPURA
M

ST. MARY'S COLLEGE, 
PUTHANANGADI, ANGADIPPURAM

MALAPPURA
M

THUNCHAN MEMORIAL 
GOVERNMENT (T.M.G) COLLEGE, 
TIRUR

MALAPPURA
M

KORAMBAYIL AHAMMED HAJI 
MEMORIAL UNITY WOMEN'S 
COLLEGE, MANJERI

MALAPPURA
M

MIC ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
VALLUAMBRAM

MALAPPURA
M

KMCT ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, KUTTIPPURAM

MALAPPURA
M

VEDA VYASA COLLEGE OF ARTS 
AND SCIENCE, VAZHAYUR

MALAPPURA
M

ABILITY ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE FOR HEARING IMPAIRED, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, PULIKKAL

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, 
ALATHUR

CHERPULASSERY COLLEGE OF 
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, 
KARALMANNA, CHERPULASSERY

SADANAM KUMARAN COLLEGE, 
MANKARA, PALAKKAD

GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, KOZHINJAMPARA
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PALAKKAD HK 1 35 36

PALAKKAD IG 19 173 192

PALAKKAD JX 5 70 75

PALAKKAD KI 19 313 332

PALAKKAD LU 3 15 18

PALAKKAD MY MERCY COLLEGE, PALAKKAD 2 228 230

PALAKKAD NN NSS COLLEGE, NENMARA 6 259 265

PALAKKAD OT NSS COLLEGE, OTTAPALAM 21 299 320

PALAKKAD PT 56 295 351

PALAKKAD QM 6 22 28

PALAKKAD SR 5 87 92

PALAKKAD TB 12 66 78

PALAKKAD TX 6 69 75

PALAKKAD VP 20 426 446

KAPPUNGAL SAID ALAVI HAJI 
MEMORIAL (KSHM) ARTS AND 
SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
EDATHANATTUKARA

IDEAL ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, CHERPULASSERY

NAJATH ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, NELLIPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD

MES KALLADI COLLEGE, 
MANNARKKAD

SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE 
OF ADVANCED STUDIES, ALATHUR

SREE NEELAKANTA GOVERNMENT 
SANSKRIT COLLEGE (SNGS), 
PATTAMBI

AMC GROUP OF EDUCATIONAL 
INSTITUTIONS, MANISSERY, 
OTTAPPALAM

M.P.MOOTHEDATH MEMORIAL 
SREE NARAYANA (M.P.M.M.S.N) 
TRUST COLLEGE, SHORNUR

GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, THRITHALA

THE ELEGANT ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, PULIYAPARAMB, 
KODUNTHIRAPULLY

GOVERNMENT VICTORIA COLLEGE, 
PALAKKAD
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PALAKKAD VT 1 3 4

PALAKKAD YV 11 107 118

PALAKKAD ZD 2 67 69

PALAKKAD ZE 3 78 81

THRISSUR AI 27 158 185

THRISSUR AR 4 188 192

THRISSUR AT 14 133 147

THRISSUR BT DON BOSCO COLLEGE, MANNUTHY 20 166 186

THRISSUR CC CHRIST COLLEGE, IRINJALAKUDA 58 218 276

THRISSUR CR CARMEL COLLEGE, MALA 14 39 53

THRISSUR DS 13 132 145

THRISSUR EE 5 51 56

THRISSUR EJ 0 59 59

THRISSUR EK 8 107 115

SREE KRISHANAPURAM V.T. 
BHATATHIRIPAD COLLEGE, 
MANNAPATTA

YUVAKSHETHRA INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT STUDIES, 
EZHAKKAD, MUNDUR

BHARATHAMATHA COLLEGE OF 
ARTS AND 
SCIENCE,KOZHINJAMPARA

LEMENT COLLEGE OF ADVANCED 
STUDIES, MELEPATTAMBI

M.E.S. ASMABI COLLEGE , 
VEMBALLUR P.O , KODUNGALLUR

ANSAR WOMENS COLLEGE, 
PERUMPILAVU

A.C.KUNJIMON HAJI MEMORIAL ICA 
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 
THOZHIYOOR

MAR DIONYSIUS (MD) COLLEGE, 
PAZHANJI, THRISSUR

ELIMS COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 
SCIENCE, PONGANAKADU, 
KURICHIKARA, THRISSUR
ELIJAH INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT STUDIES (ELIMS), 
PONGANAMKAD, KURICHIKKARA 
(P.O), THRISSUR

SAHRDAYA COLLEGE OF 
ADVANCED STUDIES, KODAKARA
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THRISSUR EL 28 120 148

THRISSUR EV 5 39 44

THRISSUR FX 14 44 58

THRISSUR GF 5 53 58

THRISSUR GT 11 184 195

THRISSUR HX 9 55 64

THRISSUR JQ 0 119 119

THRISSUR LF 5 73 78

THRISSUR MO 25 192 217

THRISSUR NI 141 5 146

THRISSUR NQ 15 40 55

THRISSUR OW 6 54 60

THRISSUR OZ 2 50 52

THRISSUR PG 20 142 162

ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, 
ELETHURUTH
SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE OF 
ADVANCED STUDIES, 
VAZHUKKUMPARA, 
CHUVANNAMANNU, THRISSUR

VAKIL P.KUMARAN EZHUTHACHAN 
COLLEGE, VARAVOOR

GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, CHELAKKARA, THRISSUR
SRI. C. ACHUTHA MENON 
GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE,KUTTANELLUR, 
THRISSUR

SCHOENSTATT ACADEMY, SION 
CENTRE, KUTTUR P.O, THRISSUR

ST. JOSEPH'S ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, PAVARATTY, THRISSUR

LITTLE FLOWER COLLEGE, 
GURUVAYUR

MOTHER ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, POOVATHUR

NAIPUNNYA INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT AND INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY, KORATTY

SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE 
OF ADVANCED STUDIES,NATTIKA
NATTIKA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY 
ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE 
(NES) , TRIPRAYAR SOUTH, 
VALAPAD P.O

MAR OSTHATHEOS COLLEGE, 
PERUMPILAVU, THRISSUR

PANAMPILLY MEMORIAL 
GOVERNMENT (P.M.G) COLLEGE, 
CHALAKUDY
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THRISSUR PN 23 89 112

THRISSUR PR 44 259 303

THRISSUR SG 34 348 382

THRISSUR SH 8 29 37

THRISSUR SJ 4 109 113

THRISSUR SK 69 354 423

THRISSUR SN 26 274 300

THRISSUR ST ST. MARY'S COLLEGE, THRISSUR 25 258 283

THRISSUR SV 16 321 337

THRISSUR TH ST. THOMAS COLLEGE, THRISSUR 336 646 982

THRISSUR TQ 14 7 21

THRISSUR TW 0 47 47

THRISSUR VC 1 288 289

THRISSUR VM VIMALA COLLEGE, THRISSUR 5 146 151

PRAJYOTHI NIKETHAN COLLEGE, 
PUDUKKAD

PARAMEKKAVU COLLEGE OF ARTS 
AND SCIENCE, THRISSUR

SREEKRISHNA COLLEGE, 
GURUVAYOOR

SACRED HEART COLLEGE FOR 
WOMEN, CHALAKUDY

ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, 
IRINJALAKUDA

SREE KERALA VARMA COLLEGE, 
THRISSUR

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, 
NATTIKA

SREE VYASA NSS COLLEGE, 
WADAKKANCHERY

MET'S COLLEGE OF ADVANCED 
STUDIES, KURUVILASSERY PO, 
MALA

THARANANELLUR ARTS AND 
SCIENCE COLLEGE, THRISSUR

SREE VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE , 
KUNNAMKULAM, THRISSUR
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THRISSUR XL 11 84 95

THRISSUR ZV 2 55 57

WAYANAD BS 0 8 8

WAYANAD NM 6 89 95

WAYANAD QQ 0 21 21

WAYANAD SM 14 93 107

WAYANAD WM 18 208 226

Total 4413 21846 26259

GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, OLLUR

SREE GOKULAM COLLEGE OF ARTS 
AND SCIENCE, PAZHUVIL WEST, 
THRISSUR

DON BOSCO COLLEGE, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

NEELIKKANDI MOIDEEN SAHIB 
MEMORIAL (NMSM) GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE, KALPETTA

ELDHO MOR BASELIOS COLLEGE, 
MEENANGADI, WAYANAD

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

WMO ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
MUTTIL
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Centerwise Registration Count
I Semester BA Examination 11/2023 (2023 Admn. Only)

College Code Collage

2A M.A.O COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, ELAYUR, AREACODE 27

5M 51
AA ANSAR ARABIC COLLEGE (A.A.C), VALAVANNUR 21

AB ASSABAH ARABIC COLLEGE, PAVITTAPURAM, ALANKODE 16

AG ASPIRE COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, MUDAVANNUR, PALAKKAD 1

AI M.E.S. ASMABI COLLEGE , VEMBALLUR P.O , KODUNGALLUR 37

AJ 57

AK ANWARUL ISLAM ARABIC (A.I.A) COLLEGE, KUNIYIL, KIZHUPARAMBA 2
AL SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, ALATHUR 69

AO ANWARUL ISLAM WOMEN'S ARABIC COLLEGE, MONGAM 2
AR ANSAR WOMENS COLLEGE, PERUMPILAVU 28
AS AWH SPECIAL COLLEGE, KALLAI 58

AT 19

AU ANWARUL ISLAM ARABIC (A.I.A) COLLEGE, THIRURKAD 11

AV ASSABAH ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE , VALAYAMKULAM 12

AZ AMAL COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, MYLADI, NILAMBUR 45

BF 86

BI BAITHUL IZZA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NARIKKUNI 30

BJ KRS SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, THOZHUVANOOR, VALANCHERY 7

BK MAHLARA ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, MAVOOR, KOZHIKODE 17

BL BLOSSOM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, PULIKKAL, KONDOTTY 91
BO DON BOSCO COLLEGE, MAMPETTA, MUKKAM 12
BQ ALPHONSA COLLEGE , THIRUVAMBADY, KOZHIKODE 7
BS DON BOSCO COLLEGE, SULTHAN BATHERY 9
BT DON BOSCO COLLEGE, MANNUTHY 9

BW BAITHUL IZZA WOMEN'S ARABIC COLLEGE, NARIKKUNI 12
CB COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES,AGALI 3
CC CHRIST COLLEGE, IRINJALAKUDA 27
CH GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, CHITTUR 62
CK CKG MEMORIAL GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, PERAMBRA 66
CL SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE, CHELANNUR 40

CM C.M COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, NADAVAYAL, WAYANAD 39
CR CARMEL COLLEGE, MALA 4

CS M.E.S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, CHATHAMANGALAM 11

Registered 
Count

LBS MODEL DEGREE COLLEGE (APPLIED SCIENCE), PARAPPANANGADI, 
MALAPPURAM

AL JAMIA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, PERINTHALMANNA, 
POOPALAM, VALAMBUR (PO)

A.C.KUNJIMON HAJI MEMORIAL ICA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 
THOZHIYOOR

BAFAKHY YATHEEMKHANA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 
KALPAKANCHERY
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CV COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE (IHRD), VATTAMKULAM, EDAPPAL 6

CW COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE, MUTHUVALLUR, MALAPPURAM 10

CX CO-OPERATIVE ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE KURIKKAD, VATAKARA 25

CY 61

CZ COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES, KUZHALMMANNAM, KOTTAYI 11
DF DARUL MA ARIFA ARABIC COLLEGE, PUTHUPPADY 7

DH MISBAHUL HUDA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUTTIADY 6

DK DARUL HUDA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NADAPURAM, KOZHIKODE 4

DL SADANAM KUMARAN COLLEGE, MANKARA, PALAKKAD 1
DS MAR DIONYSIUS (MD) COLLEGE, PAZHANJI, THRISSUR 10
DU DARUL ULOOM ARABIC COLLEGE, VAZHAKKAD 9
DV ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, DEVAGIRI 25

DW DAYAPURAM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KOZHIKODE 2

DY KTM COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, KARUVARAKKUNDU 34

EF 4

EK SAHRDAYA COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, KODAKARA 2
EL ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, ELETHURUTH 1
EM E.M.E.A COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KONDOTTY 100

EV 1

EW GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, THAVANUR, MALAPPURAM 4

EX 23

FA SALAFIYYA ARABIC COLLEGE, MEPPAYUR, KOYILANDY 10

FD 27
FK FAROOK COLLEGE, FEROKE 100

FL FALAHIA ARABIC COLLEGE, DOWN HILL, MALAPPURAM 42
FP FAROOK ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KOTTAKKAL 100
FQ AL-FURQAN ARABIC COLLEGE, NADAPURAM 17

FX VAKIL P.KUMARAN EZHUTHACHAN COLLEGE, VARAVOOR 16

FY SALAFIYYA ARABIC COLLEGE, KARINGANAD, PALAKKAD 24

GA GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KOZHIKODE 100

GF GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, CHELAKKARA, THRISSUR 11
GG GEMS ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, RAMAPURAM 58

GH GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KONDOTTY 53
GK GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KODENCHERY, KOZHIKODE 3
GM GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, MOKERI 15

CHERPULASSERY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, 
KARALMANNA, CHERPULASSERY

NIRMALA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KUNNAPPILLY, MELOOR, 
CHALAKUDY

SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, VAZHUKKUMPARA, 
CHUVANNAMANNU, THRISSUR

ERANAD KNOWLEDGE CITY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SCIENCES, 
CHERUKULAM, ELANKUR

SAYYID MUHAMMED ALI SHIHAB THANGAL MEMORIAL ARTS AND 
SCIENCE WOMEN'S COLLEGE, KATTILANGADI, ATHAVANAD, 
MALAPPUARM
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GN GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KOZHINJAMPARA 4

GO 1

GP 100

GQ GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANKADA 11

GT 23

GV GRACE VALLEY COLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KADAMPUZHA 78

GW 5

GY 15

HD AL-HIDAYATH ARABIC COLLEGE, THURAKKAL, KONDOTTY 20

HK 42

HL 25

HM 27

HN CHETANA COLLEGE OF MEDIA AND PERFORMING ARTS, CHIYYARAM 5
HQ HI - TECH ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE , VATTOLI 1

HR ST. TERESA' S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KOTTAKKAL, MALA 1

IA ILAHIYA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, CHENGOTTUKAVU, KOYILANDI 4

IB 1
IC COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE, CHELAKKARA 1

ID COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE (IHRD), VADAKKENCHERRY 6

IF ILLAHIYA ARABIC COLLEGE, THIRURKAD, MALAPPURAM 10

IG IDEAL ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, CHERPULASSERY 25

IH COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE, KILIYANAD, KOZHIKODE 7

II ISHA ATHUL ISLAM ARABIC COLLEGE, PUTHARIKKAL, PARAPPANAGADI 20

IJ COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE (IHRD), KODUNGALLUR 1

IK IDEAL COLLEGE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES, KADAKASSERI 3

IO ISS ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, PONNIAKURISSY, PERINTHALMANNA 10

IU 56

JD 83

JG 1

JH 17

RAJIV GANDHI MEMORIAL GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
AGALY, ATTAPPADI
POOKOYA THANGAL MEMORIAL GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, 
PERINTHALMANNA

SRI. C. ACHUTHA MENON GOVERNMENT COLLEGE,KUTTANELLUR, 
THRISSUR

DR. B. R. AMBEDKAR MEMORIAL GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, BALUSSERY

SYED ABDUL RAHIMAN BAFAKHY THANGAL MEMORAL (S.A.R.B.T.M) 
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KOYILANDY

KAPPUNGAL SAID ALAVI HAJI MEMORIAL (KSHM) ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, EDATHANATTUKARA
HOLY CROSS INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY , EAST 
NADAKKAVU, KOZHIKODE.
HIDAYATHUL MUSLIMEEM (H.M) COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, MANJERI

COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE, THIRUVAMPADI, ALLI(P.O), KARASSERY 
GRAMA PANCHAYATH

IKT MEMORIAL ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, CHERUKULAMBA, 
VATTALUR
JDT ISLAM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
KOZHIKODE
SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KUNDALASSERY, 
KERALASSERY
HIKAMIYYA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, POONTHOTTAM PATHIRIYIL, 
MALAPPURAM
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JJ 1

JN JAMIYA NADAWIYYA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, EDAVANNA 12

JO DARUNNUJOOM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, PERAMBRA 10

JP JM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, PARANNEKKAD, TIRUR 90

JQ ST. JOSEPH'S ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, PAVARATTY, THRISSUR 8

JV JAMIA NADWIYYA WOMEN'S ARABIC COLLEGE, EDAVANNA 4

JX NAJATH ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NELLIPUZHA, MANNARKKAD 13
KA KMO ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KODUVALLY 40

KH KHIDMATH ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, EDAKKULAM, THIRUNAVAYA 80
KI MES KALLADI COLLEGE, MANNARKKAD 100

KK 22
KO K.M.M.M.O ARABIC COLLEGE, TIRURANGADI 20
KR SNES KALYANI COLLEGE, KARIMPUZHA, PALAKKAD 1

KU 2
KV MES KEVEEYAM COLLEGE, VALANCHERY 101

KX CHMKM GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KODUVALLY 8
LE IDEAL COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KUTTIYADI 1
LF LITTLE FLOWER COLLEGE, GURUVAYUR 31

LI 33
LM MA'DIN ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, MELMURI 80

LN MES ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ANGADIPPURAM, PERINTHALMANNA 2

LO LIONS EDUCATIONAL TRUST COLLEGE, MANALIPADAM, MUDAPPALLUR 7

LP ALPHONSA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, SULTHAN BATHERY 4

LR MALABAR COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, VENGARA 100

LU SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, ALATHUR 2
LZ LUMINOUS ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, VETTICHIRA 10
MA MARTHOMA COLLEGE, CHUNGATHARA 53
MB MES COLLEGE, VILLIAPPALLY(P.O), VATAKARA 6
MC MALABAR CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, KOZHIKODE 121
MD GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, MADAPALLY 101

ME 27

MF 3
MK MARKAZ ORIENTAL COLLEGE, OTTAPALAM 4
ML GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, MALAPPURAM 100
MN NSS COLLEGE, MANJERI 100
MO MOTHER ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, POOVATHUR 3

MP DR.GAFOOR MEMORIAL MES MAMPAD COLLEGE, MAMPAD PO 32

JAMIA ISLAMIYA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, JAMIA NAGAR, 
THRIKKALANGODE, MANJERI

KODUNGALLUR KUNJIKUTTAN THAMPURAN MEMORIAL (K.K.T.M) 
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, PULLUT

K.V USTAD MEMORIAL DARUL HIDAYA ORPHANAGE ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, POOKKARATHARA, KOLOLAMBA, MALAPPURAM

LITTLE FLOWER INTISTUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCE AND HEALTH (LISSAH) , 
KAITHAPOYIL, KOZHIKODE

SULLAMUSSALAM SCIENCE COLLEGE, AREACODE PO, UGRAPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM
M.H.E.S. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, CHERANDATHUR, 
MANIYOOR, VATAKARA



Sheet1

Page 5

MR M.E.T ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NADAPURAM 17

MS MAJLIS ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, PURAMANNUR, MALAPPURAM 45
MU MADEENATHUL ULOOM ARABIC COLLEGE, PULIKKAL 26

MX MALABAR COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, MOODADI, KOYILANDY 4
MY MERCY COLLEGE, PALAKKAD 16
MZ MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD 37

NA NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, PULIYAVU, KOZHIKODE 4

NC NAJATH COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, KARUVARAKUNDU 98

NF 100

NG SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, CHELANNUR 1

NI 17

NM 18
NN NSS COLLEGE, NENMARA 20

NO NETHAJI MEMORIAL ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NENMARA 1
NW NOBLE WOMEN'S COLLEGE, MANJERI 10
NZ NASRA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, TIRURKKAD 34

OB 54

OF ROYAL COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, THRITHALA, PALAKKAD 16

OM 75
OO EDUCOS ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUTTIYADI 3
OR SAFA ARABIC COLLEGE, POOKATTIRI, EDAYUR 2
OT NSS COLLEGE, OTTAPALAM 46

OW 1
OY M DASAN ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ULLIYERI 2

OZ MAR OSTHATHEOS COLLEGE, PERUMPILAVU, THRISSUR 7

PA PRAVASI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, GOKULAM, KOLATHUR 3

PF 27

PG PANAMPILLY MEMORIAL GOVERNMENT (P.M.G) COLLEGE, CHALAKUDY 48

PM 100
PN PRAJYOTHI NIKETHAN COLLEGE, PUDUKKAD 4
PO MES PONNANI COLLEGE, PONNANI SOUTH 66

PP 81

PQ 90

PR PARAMEKKAVU COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, THRISSUR 9

PT 76
PW PROVIDENCE WOMEN'S COLLEGE, KOZHIKODE 10

CPA COLLEGE OF GLOBAL STUDIES, PUTHANATHANI, PUNNATHALA, 
MALAPPURAM

NAIPUNNYA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY, KORATTY
NEELIKKANDI MOIDEEN SAHIB MEMORIAL (NMSM) GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE, KALPETTA

MOULANA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, KUTTAYI, 
TIRUR

MUHAMMED ABDURAHIMAN MEMORIAL ORPHANAGE (MAMO) 
COLLEGE, MUKKAM

NATTIKA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE (NES) , 
TRIPRAYAR SOUTH, VALAPAD P.O

PRISTINE VALLEY COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, POOKALATHUR, 
MALAPPURAM

POCKER SAHIB MEMORIAL ORPHANAGE (PSMO) COLLEGE, 
TIRURANGADI, MALAPPURAM

PANAKKAD POOKOYA THANGAL MEMORIAL ARTS AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, CHERUR

PANAKKAD MOHAMMEDALI SHIHAB THANGAL (PMST) ARTS AND 
SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUNDOOR, ATHANIKKAL, NANNAMBRA

SREE NEELAKANTA GOVERNMENT SANSKRIT COLLEGE (SNGS), 
PATTAMBI



Sheet1

Page 6

PY PRIYADARSHINI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, MELMURI 12
PZ PAZHASSI RAJA (PR) COLLEGE, PULPALLY 4

QA SAQAFATHUL ISLAM ARABIC COLLEGE, PARAKKADAVU, NADAPURAM 1

QC 4

QM AMC GROUP OF EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS, MANISSERY, OTTAPPALAM 2

QQ ELDHO MOR BASELIOS COLLEGE, MEENANGADI, WAYANAD 9

RA 26

RC REGIONAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND HUMANITIES, KUZHIMANNA 21

RH 2
RM RAHMANIYA ARABIC COLLEGE, KATAMERI 9

RS 21
RU ROUZATHUL ULOOM ARABIC COLLEGE, FEROKE 54
SB SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, VATAKARA 5

SF SAFA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, POOKKATTIRI, VALANCHERY 14
SG SREEKRISHNA COLLEGE, GURUVAYOOR 11
SH SACRED HEART COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, CHALAKUDY 3

SI SAFI INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, VAZHAYOOR 20
SJ ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, IRINJALAKUDA 9
SK SREE KERALA VARMA COLLEGE, THRISSUR 92
SM ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, SULTHAN BATHERY 39
SN SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE, NATTIKA 25

SP SNDP YOGAM SATHABDI SMARAKA COLLEGE, PERINTHALMANNA 8

SR 12
ST ST. MARY'S COLLEGE, THRISSUR 10
SU SULLAMUSSALAM ARABIC COLLEGE, AREACODE 16
SV SREE VYASA NSS COLLEGE, WADAKKANCHERY 16

SX ST. MARY'S COLLEGE, PUTHANANGADI, ANGADIPPURAM 12
SZ SREE SASTHA COLLEGE, EDAKKAD 1

TB GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, THRITHALA 3

TF FATHIMA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, MOOTHEDAM, NILAMBUR 13

TG 76
TH ST. THOMAS COLLEGE, THRISSUR 36

TI THUNCHATH EZHUTHACHAN COLLEGE, ELAVANCHERI 4

TM THUNCHAN MEMORIAL GOVERNMENT (T.M.G) COLLEGE, TIRUR 101

TQ MET'S COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, KURUVILASSERY PO, MALA 2

TX 3

AL-IRSHAD ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, THECHIYAD, 
KALLURUTHY, KOZHIKODE

THAQWA AFZAL-UL-ULAMA ARABIC COLLEGE (WOMENS ARABIC), 
ANDATHODE

AV ABDURAHIMAN HAJI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KULAPPA, 
MEPPAYYUR

R.SANKAR MEMORIAL SNDP YOGAM ARTS AND SCIENCE (R.S.M.SNDP) 
COLLEGE, KOYILANDY

M.P.MOOTHEDATH MEMORIAL SREE NARAYANA (M.P.M.M.S.N) TRUST 
COLLEGE, SHORNUR

MUHAMMED ALI SHIHAB THANGAL MEMORIAL (MSTM) ARTS AND 
SCIENCE COLLEGE, POOPPALAM, PERINTHALMANNA

THE ELEGANT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, PULIYAPARAMB, 
KODUNTHIRAPULLY
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TY COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE, KORANGAD, THAMARASSERY 32

UD MTM COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, VELIANCODE 6

UF AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, WANDOOR, MALAPPURAM 51

UG 25

UN 17

UP COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE, KALLACHI, NADAPURAM 4

UT 16

UZ BUSTHANUL ULOOM ARABIC COLLEGE, KAIPAMANGALAM, THRISSUR 20

VC SREE VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE , KUNNAMKULAM, THRISSUR 1

VD 13
VM VIMALA COLLEGE, THRISSUR 4

VN 3
VP GOVERNMENT VICTORIA COLLEGE, PALAKKAD 95
VU MIC ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, VALLUAMBRAM 62

VV 1

WC WOMEN'S ISLAMIYA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, WANDOOR 12

WD 9

WH AWH COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, ANAKKARA 2
WM WMO ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, MUTTIL 101

WP M.E.S ARTS AND SCIENCE WOMEN'S COLLEGE, AMAYUR, PATTAMBI 20

WW NUCLEUS COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, MUTHUTHALA, PATTAMBI 6

WX 5

WZ DEVAMATHA COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, KANJIRAPUZHA 25

XA ST. XAVIERS ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ERANHIPALAM 76

XC 13

XG GURUDEVA COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES,KOYILANDY 10

XN GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATHIRIPPALA, PALAKKAD 3

XR CHRISTIAN MULLER ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, CHOMBALA 2

XS 6
XT KMCT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUTTIPPURAM 26

XU GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, NADAPURAM 43

XV VEDA VYASA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, VAZHAYUR 5

AL-ABRAR ORIENTAL ARABIC COLLEGE, KODUVALIKUNDU, 
MANNARKKAD
UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, MANNARKKAD, 
PALAKKAD

KORAMBAYIL AHAMMED HAJI MEMORIAL UNITY WOMEN'S COLLEGE, 
MANJERI

SREE VIVEKANANDA PADANA KENDRAM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
PALEMAD, EDAKKARA

VAYALIL KUNHALI HAJI MEMORIAL ORPHANAGE COLLEGE OF ARTS 
AND SCIENCE FOR WOMEN, MUKKAM

VANIKA VYSIA (VV) COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, 
CHULLIMADA, PALAKKAD

KUNNAMANGALAM GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM

GOVT ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, NILAMBUR,POOKKOTTUMPADAM P.O, 
MALAPPURAM

GOLDEN HILLS ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KODUVALLY, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, KOZHIKODE

AL SHIFA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KIZHATTUR, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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YA SUNNIYA ARABIC COLLEGE, CHENNAMANGALLUR, MUKKOM 6

YR MALABAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SCIENCE, MANOOR 4
YS SAHYA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, WANDOOR 11
YT KMCT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANASSERY 3

YV 5

ZA SMI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KUNHIPPALLY, VATAKARA 8

ZD BHARATHAMATHA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KOZHINJAMPARA 1

ZE LEMENT COLLEGE OF ADVANCED STUDIES, MELEPATTAMBI 13

ZG ZAMORIN'S GURUVAYURAPPAN COLLEGE, KOZHIKODE 54
ZH COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE (IHRD), VAZHAKKAD 8

ZI JAYASREE ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KALANDIKOLLI, PULPALLY 3

ZK 4

ZN GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, THOLANUR, PALAKKAD 2

ZP 43

ZV 1

ZX SEEDAC COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, MANNARKAD 1

ZZ 44

TOTAL 6634

YUVAKSHETHRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, EZHAKKAD, 
MUNDUR

KADATHANAD ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, MANDARATHUR, 
VATAKARA

ABILITY ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE FOR HEARING IMPAIRED, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, PULIKKAL
SREE GOKULAM COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, PAZHUVIL WEST, 
THRISSUR

MARKAZ COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KARANHTOOR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM.
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Programme        

No of seats alloted

Regular
2023 Admn  
( Reg. paper 

count)

Supplementary

11/1/2023
2022 
admn

11/2022

1

KOZHIK
ODE

GOVT. COLLEGE, 
MADAPPALLY 100

Economics 15 7 --

Mathematics 33 10 1

Sociology -- 5 --

English -- -- 1

Arabic 20 27 --

Total 119

2
M.E.T ARTS & 
SCIENCE COLLEGE 
NADAPURAM

150

Arabic 47 -- 9 (Govt. College 
Madapally)

Malayalam --- --- 14 (Govt. College 
Madapally)

Economics --- -- 10 (Govt. College 
Madapally)

Political 
Science

--- -- 4(Govt. College 
Madapally)

Socilogy --- -- 4 (Govt. College 
Madapally)

Hindi --- --- 4(Govt. College 
Madapally)

English -- -- 29 (Govt. College 
Madapally)

Mathematics -- -- 18 (Govt. College 
Madapally)

MCom 12 -- --

Total 151

3

NATIONAL 
COLLEGE OF 
ARTS AND 
SCIENCE 
(UNAIDED), 
PULIYAVU

100

Political 
Science

4 --- ---

History -- --- 18 (Govt. College 
Madapally)

Arabic 9 --- ---

MCom 27 --- 42 (Govt. College 
Madapally)

Total 100

4 GOVT: COLLEGE 
MOKERI 60

Mathematics 7

M.Com 15 (Govt. College 
Madapally)

Hindi 10 3

Total 35
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Supplementary

11/1/2023
2022 
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11/2022

5

KOZHIK
ODE

M.E.S COLLEGE VADAGARA40
Philosophy 8 4 1

MCom 24 17

Total 54

6

HI TECH ARTS & 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, 
VATTOLI

90
Arabic 38 7

Total 45

7 C.K.G.M. GOVT. 
COLLEGE 
PERAMBRA

60
MCom 1 10

Arabic 32

Total 43

8

R.SANKAR 
MEMORIAL SNDP 
YOGAM ARTS AND 
SCIENCE (R.S.M.
SNDP) COLLEGE,
KOYILANDY

120
Economics 11

MCom 43 6

Total 60

9
S.A.R.B.T.M GOVT.
COLLEGE 
KOYILANDY

60

Political 
Science

15 6 --

History -- 15 ---

MCom 27 9 ---

Total 72

10

DR. B.R.
AMBEDKAR 
MEMORIAL GOVT. 
ARTS AND 
SCIENCE COLLEGE. 
BALUSSERY

30

MCom 20

History -- 4

Total 24

11

SREE 
NARAYANAGURU 
COLLEGE,
CHELANNUR

60
MCom 41 25

Total 65

12

PROVIDENCE 
WOMENS 
COLLEGE (Girls 
Only)

60
MCom 50 38

Total 88

13 JDT ISLAM 
COLLEGE OF ARTS 
& SCIENCE 
VELIMADUKUNNU

100

Mathematics -- 8 ---

Economics -- 11 ---

MCom 88 22 ---

Total 129

14
MALABAR 
CHRISTIAN 
COLLEGE,CALICUT

60

Mathematics 31 11

Political 
Science

17
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11/202214

KOZHIK
ODE

MALABAR 
CHRISTIAN 
COLLEGE,CALICUT

60

Total 59

15
IHRD COLLEGE OF 
APPLIED SCIENCES 
CALICUT

30
Arabic 16 4 15 (Farook College)

Total 35

16
GOVT. ARTS & 
SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
CALICUT

100

MCom 60 -- --

Economics -- 5 ---

Political 
Science

--- 3 ---

Sanskrit 
general

--- 2 ---

Hindi 11 23 3

Total 107

17

HOLY CROSS 
INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT 
AND 
TECHNOLOGY

80

Political 
Science

19

Mathematics 1 2

Economics -- 5

Mcom 53

Total 79

18

ST.XAVIER S ARTS 
AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
ERANHIPALAM

90
English 17 (St. Joseph's 

College Devagiri)

Mcom 50 23

Total 90

19 AWH SPECIAL 
COLLEGE,KALLAI 32

MCom
31 

(Malabar 
Christian 
College)

Total 31

20
SAVITHRI DEVI 
SABOO MEMORIAL 
COLLEGE,
VELLANUR (Girls 
Only )

180

MCom 24 (MCC)
74 (St. Joseph's 

College Devagiri)
)

English 62(St. Joseph's 
College Devagiri)

Total 160

21
ZAMORINS 
GURUVAYOORAPP
AN COLLEGE

90

Economics 30 -- ---

Sociology -- 85 ---
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21

KOZHIK
ODE

ZAMORINS 
GURUVAYOORAPP
AN COLLEGE

90 Political 
Science

11 --- ---

Total 126

22

P V S COLLEGE OF 
ARTS AND 
SCIENCE, 
PANTHEERANKAV
U

40 Sociology 31 (Zamorin's 
Guruvayurappan 
college)

23 FAROOK COLLEGE FEROKE100
Philosophy 5

Arabic 60 35

Total 100

24 ROUZATHUL 
ULOOM ARABIC 
COLLEGE,FAROOK 40

Sociology --- - --

34 (Zamorin's 
Guruvayurappan 
college)

Total 34

25
ST. JOSEPH'S 
COLLEGE, 
DEVAGIRI

80

Philosophy 9 4

Economics 23

21(St. Joseph's 
College Devagiri)+ 1 
Govt arts & Science 

college, Calicut

Malayalam
11( (Zamorin's 

Guruvayurappan 
college)

Political 
Science

10 6

Total 85

26

DAYAPURAM 
WOMENS 
COLLEGE,REC,
KOZHIKODE (Girls 
Only)

90

Economics --- ---
14 (Govt arts & 
Science college, 

Calicut)

History -- ---

16 (Malabar Christian 
College, Calicut Girls 
only ) +10( Govt arts 
& Science college, 
Calicut -Girls only)

Mcom 14

Total 53

27
DON BOSCO 
COLLEGE,
MAMPETTA

100 Mcom 11
90 (St. Joseph's 

College Devagiri)
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candidates 

to
be allotted

Programme        

No of seats alloted

Regular
2023 Admn  
( Reg. paper 

count)

Supplementary

11/1/2023
2022 
admn

11/2022

28

KOZHIK
ODE

M.E.S ARTS & 
SCIENCE COLLEGE,
CHATHAMANGAL
AM

40

Political 
Science

19 ( Govt arts & 
Science college, 

Calicut)

Total 19

29

SNES COLLEGE 
OF ARTS 
COMMERCE & 
MANAGEMENT, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

40

History -- 8 2 ((Malabar Christian 
College, Calicut) + 2 
(Govt arts & Science 

college, Calicut) MCom 32 -- --

Total 44

30 M.A.M.O.COLLEGE,
MUKKAM

60
MCom 45 34 --

Total 79

31

MARKAZ COLLEGE 
OF ARTS AND 
SCIENCE,
KUNNAMANGALA
M

60

Mathematics 30 (St. Joseph's 
College Devagiri)

M.Com 22 (St. Joseph's 
College Devagiri)

Total 52

32

MALAPP
URAM

BLOSSOM ARTS & 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
VALIYAPARAMBA 
PULICKAL 
KONDOTTY

45

Arabic 21 -- ---

Sanskrit 
Sahitya

-- -- 1 (CU Campus)

Malayalam -- -- 17(CU Campus)

Philosophy -- -- 9 (CU Campus)

Total 48

33

SAFI INSTITUTE 
OF ADVANCED 
STUDIES,
VAZHAYOOR

100
MCom 40 1   (Farook college,

Faroke)

Arabic 50

Total 91

34 E.M.E.A. COLLEGE 
KONDOTTY 75

Hindi 16 -- 3 (CU Campus)

Philosophy 10 4 --

MCom 26 -- --

History 13 3 (CU Campus)

Arabic 20 21

Total 116



 

District Center
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to
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Programme        
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Supplementary

11/1/2023
2022 
admn

11/2022

35

MALAPP
URAM

REGIONAL 
COLLEGE OF 
SCIENCE AND 
HUMANITIES, 
KUZHIMANNA

40 Arabic 20 -- 20 (CU Campus)

36

MADEENATHUL 
ULOOM ARABIC 
COLLEGE,
PULIKKAL

50
Arabic 40 -- 13 (CU Campus)

Total 53

37
COLLEGE OF 
APPLIED 
SCIENCES,
MUTHUVALLUR

120 Arabic 94 -- ---

38

FAROOK ARTS 
AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, 
CHANGUVETTY, 
PARAPPUR, 
KOTTAKKAL

100

Arabic 32 24 --

Mathematics 20 8 --

Sociology -- 33 --

MCom 1 27 --

Total 145

39 CPA COLLEGE OF 
GLOBAL STUDIES, 
PUNNATHALA

90
MCom 30

Arabic 40 33

Total 103

40 KMCT ARTS AND 
SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KUTTIPPURAM

60
MCom 10 20

Arabic 41

Total 71

41

BAFAKHY 
YATHEEMKHANA 
ARTS AND 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE FOR 
WOMEN, 
KALPAKANCHERY

90
Arabic 50 11

Total 61

42
M.E.S.K.V.M. 
COLLEGE,
VALANCHERY

90
MCom 53 50

Arabic 30

Total 133

43

IDEAL COLLEGE 
FOR ADVANCED 
STUDIES, 
KADAKASSERY

60 MCom -- -- 48  (MES KVM 
college, Valanchery)

44

MARKAZ ARTS 
AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
ATHAWANAD

60
MCom 48 10 (MES KVM 

college, Valanchery)

Total 58

45

T.M. GOVT. 
COLLEGE,TIRUR

60

Mathematics 21 12 --
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45

MALAPP
URAM

T.M. GOVT. 
COLLEGE,TIRUR

60
Arabic 16 10 --

Sociology -- 17 --

History -- 16 --

Total 92

46
P.S.M.O COLLEGE, 
TIRURANGADI

50

Political 
Science

31

Economics 10

Total 41

47

GRACE VALLEY 
COLLEGE OF 
ARTS AND 
SCINCE, WADI 
RAHMA,
MARAVATTOM, 
KADAMPUZHA

50

History -- --- 14

Mcom -- -- 22 (MES KVM 
college, Valanchery)

Mathematics --

7 (P.S.M.O 
COLLEGE, 

TIRURANGADI)

Total 44

46

MAJLIS ARTS AND 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE,
PURAMANNUR PO

100

MCom 30 -- --

English -- --
60 (P.S.M.O 
COLLEGE, 

TIRURANGADI)

Total 89

47
MODEL DEGREE 
COLLEGE, TANUR 
ROAD 
PARAPPNANGADI

30
Arabic 18 8 --

Sociology -- 6 --

Total 32

48

MALABAR 
COLLEGE OF 
ADVANCED 
STUDIES, 
VENGARA

60

Arabic 9 -- --

Sociology -- 15 --

Mathematics 25 --

Total 49

49

PANAKKAD 
POOKOYA 
THANGAL 
MEMORIAL ARTS 
AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE CHERUR, 
VENGARA

35

Political 
Science 17 -- --

Sociology -- 19 --

Arabic 10 --
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49

MALAPP
URAM

PANAKKAD 
POOKOYA 
THANGAL 
MEMORIAL ARTS 
AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE CHERUR, 
VENGARA

35

Total 46

50

PRIYADARSHINI 
ARTS & SCIENCE 

COLLEGE, 
MELMURI

100

Mathematics 24 -- --

Mcom -- -- 30 (Govt College 
Malappuram)

Economics 31 -- 15 (GC malappuram)

Total 100

51

H.M.COLLEGE OF 
SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY, 
MANJERI

100

Arabic 12 -- --

MCom 29 -- 2 (Govt College 
Malappuram)

History -- -- 23 (NSS  College 
Manjeri)

Sociology -- 1 --

Economics 24 14 --

Total 105

52

NOBLE WOMENS 
COLLEGE MANJERI

60
MCom 10

20+ 10(NSS 
College 
manjeri)

--

Arabic 30 -- --

Total 70

53 N.S.S COLLEGE 
MANJERI 150

MCom 101 17 ---

Arabic 13 ---

History -- 7 ---

Political 
Science

10 4 ----

Total 152

54
UNITY WOMENS 
COLLEGE,
MANJERI

85

Political 
Science

20 --

History
21 (NSS  
College 
manjeri)

MCom 36 12 (NSS 
manjeri)

Total 91

55 GOVT. COLLEGE MALAPPURAM120

Sanskrit 3

Hindi 11 -- --
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55

MALAPP
URAM

GOVT. COLLEGE MALAPPURAM120

Philosophy 20 -- --

Political 
Science

32 3 --

MCom -- 1 --

Economics -- 19 --

Arabic 31 3 --

Total 122

56
P.T.M. GOVT.
COLLEGE, 
PERINTHALMANN
A

100
Economics 30

Mcom 56 32

Total 118

57 GEMS ARTS AND 
SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
RAMAPURAM

30 Mcom 20
10 (Govt College 

Malappuram)

58
MARTHOMA 
COLLEGE,
CHUNGATHARA

40
Arabic 23

Economics 14 9 (MES Mampad)

Total 46

59 M.E.S MAMPAD 120

Mathematics 16 14 5

Arabic 2 5

Political 
Science

-- 4

Sociology -- 16

Economics 41

Total 99

60

FATHIMA ARTS 
AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
MOOTHEDAM,
NILAMBUR

30 MCom 15 -- --

61

HIKAMIYYA ARTS 
AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE,
POONTHOTTAM 
PATHIRIYAL

100

Political 
Science

18 --- --

Arabic 45 -- --

Total 63
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62

MALAPP
URAM

SNDP YOGAM 
SATHABDI 
SMARAKA 
COLLEGE, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM

120 MCom 32 -- 58 (Govt College 
Malappuram)

63

M.E.S ARTS AND 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
PERINTHALMANNA

60 Arabic 52 -- ---

64

AMBEDKAR 
COLLEGE OF 
ARTS AND 
SCIENCE,
WANDOOR,
MALAPPURAM

50 MCom 30 --

---

65 SAHYA ARTS AND 
SCIENCE COLLEGE 
WANDOOR

90

Arabic 37 -- 41 (MES Mampad) 

Political 
Science

17 --- ---

Total 95

66

PALAKK
AD

BHARATHAMATHA 
COLLEGE OF 
ARTS AND 
SCIENCE,
KOZHINJAMPARA 60

Economics 49 -- ---

Mathematics -- --

11 (GOVT. 
VICTORIA 
COLLEGE, 
PALAKKAD

Total 49

67

GOVT. COLLEGE, 
CHITTUR

90

MCom 71 25 --

Philosophy 4 2 2

Arabic -- 9 --

Total 113

68
GOVT. VICTORIA 
COLLEGE, 
PALAKKAD

90

Mathematics 20 9 ---

Hindi 9 -- ---

History -- 15 ---

Arabic -- 1 ---

Economics -- 33 ---

Political 
Science

20 4 ---
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68

PALAKK
AD

GOVT. VICTORIA 
COLLEGE, 
PALAKKAD

90

Total 111

69 MERCY COLLEGE,
PALAKKAD

60
Mcom 46 31

Total 77

70

YUVAKSHETRA 
INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT 
STUDIES,
EZHAKKAD,
MUNDUR

100

Arabic 16 -- --

Mcom 11 -- --

History -- 7
32 (Govt. Victoria 

college ) + 14 (MES 
Kalladi)

Economics 22 --- ---

Total 102

71

GOVT. ARTS AND 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE,
PATHIRIPPALA,
PALAKKAD

60

MCom 44 - -

English -- --
28 (Govt. Victoria 
college )

Total 72

72

SNES KALYANI 
COLLEGE, 
KARIMPUZHA, 
PALAKKAD

35 Economics
-- ---

37 (Govt. Victoria 
college )

73

M.E.S. KALLADI 
COLLEGE,
MANNARKKAD

60

Mathematics 20 10 ---

Economics -- 14 ---

Political 
Science

20 6 ---

History -- 29 ---

Total 99

74

NAJATH ARTS AND 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE,
NELLIPUZHA,
MANNARKKAD

60

Mcom 21 -- --

Arabic 37 -- --

Total 58

75

IDEAL ARTS AND 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
CHERPULASSERY

50

MCom 33 -- --

Economics --- -- 31 (MES Kalladi)

Total 64

76

GOVT.ARTS AND 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
THRITHALA,
PALAKKAD

90

Political 
Science 12 -- --

Economics 10 -- --

MCom 36 -- --
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PALAKK
AD

GOVT.ARTS AND 
SCIENCE 
COLLEGE 
THRITHALA,
PALAKKAD

90

Total 58

77

SREE 
NEELAKANTA 
GOVT. SANSKRIT 
COLLEGE, 
PATTAMBI

60

Mcom 40 -- --

Sociology -- 19 --

Sanskrit 
General

1 2 2

Sanskrit 
Sahitya

1 5 3

Total 73

78
M.P.M.M.S.N.TRUST 
COLLEGE,
SHORANUR

60

Mcom 15 -- ---

Malayalam --- -- 15 (SNGS pattambi)
English --- --- 29 (NSS Ottapalam)

Total 59

79

COLLEGE OF 
APPLIED SCIENCE 
, 
VADEKKENCHERY

60 MCom 28 -- --

80

N.S.S. COLLEGE 
OTTAPALAM

40

Mathematics 20 7 --

Sociology -- 20 --

Economics -- 14 --

Total 61

81

AMC GROUP OF 
EDUCATIONAL 
INSTITUTIONS,
MANISSERY,
OTTAPALAM

100

MCom 7 -- --

Mathematics -- -- 13 (MES Kalladi) + 5 
( NSS ottapalam ) 

Total 24

82
SADANAM 
KUMARAN 
COLLEGE ,
MANKARA

120

Arabic 40 -- ---

Mathematics 43 -- ---

Economics 14 -- --

Total 97

83
N.S.S. COLLEGE 
NEMMARA

40
MCom 32 7 --

Arabic -- 2 --

Total 40

84 S.N COLLEGE ALATHUR 40 MCom 30 10 --

85
THUNCHATHEZHU
THACHAN 
COLLEGE,
ELAVANCHERY

100
Arabic 2 -- --
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85

PALAKK
AD

THUNCHATHEZHU
THACHAN 
COLLEGE,
ELAVANCHERY

100 Mcom -- -- 83

Total 85

86
SRI.C.ACHUTHA 
MENON GOVT. 
COLLEGE 
THRISSUR

60
History -- 33 --

Arabic 30 33 --

Total 96

87 SREE KERALA 
VARMA COLLEGE, 
THRISSUR

60

Arabic 9 -- --

Mathematics -- 13 --

Economics 35 21 --

Total 79

88 ST THOMAS 
COLLEGE, 
THRISSUR

60

Arabic 30 -- --

Economics -- 16 --

MCom 20 --- ---

Total 66

89

ST. MARYS 
COLLEGE, 
THRISSUR(GIRLS 
ONLY)

60

MCom 41 29 1 (St Thomas 
College)

History 23

Total 93

90

VIMALA 
(WOMEN'S) 
COLLEGE, 
THRISSUR (GIRLS 
ONLY)

60 MCom 57 41 --

91

CHETANA 
COLLEGE OF 
MEDIA AND 
PERFORMING 
ARTS (UNAIDED), 
CHIYYARAM, 
THRISSUR

30

MCom 22 -- --

Sociology -- 14 --

Total 36

92

ELIMS COLLEGE 
OF ARTS AND 
SCIENCE,
PONGANAKADU,
KURICHIKARA, 
THRISSUR

60

Mathematics -- --- 52 (Sree Kerala 
Varma College)

Hindi -- -- 9 (Sree Kerala Varma 
College)

Total 61

93

PRAJYOTI 
NIKETAN 
COLLEGE,
PUDUKKAD

60
MCom 45 7

Total 52

94
MOTHER ARTS 
AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE ,
PERUVALLUR

100

MCom 50 9 --
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94
MOTHER ARTS 
AND SCIENCE 
COLLEGE ,
PERUVALLUR

100 Economics -- --- 44 (Sree Kerala 
Varma College )

Total 103

95
ST. ALOYSIUS 
COLLEGE, 
ELTHURUTH

100

MCom 50 16 --

History -- -- 37 (St Marys college 
Thrissur)

Sociology -- 15

Total 118

96 PARAMEKKAVU 
COLLEGE OF ARTS 
AND SCIENCE

30

Mathematics 26 -- 1 (St. Thomas 
College, Thrissur)

Economics -- 3

Total 30

97
DON BOSCO 
COLLEGE, 
MANNUTHY

150

Hindi 13 11

Sanskrit 1

Sanskrit 
Sahitya

3

Malayalam 25 (Sree Kerala 
Varma College )

MCom 52

Political 
Science

29 2 4(Sree Kerala Varma 
College )

Philosophy 8 3

Total 151

98
SREE KRISHNA 
COLLEGE 
GURUVAYOOR

60 Economics 36 7 --

Sociology -- -- 7 (St. Thomas 
College, Thrissur)

99
LITTLE FLOWER 
COLLEGE 
GURUVAYOOR ( 
GIRLS ONLY)

120

MCom 60 36

Sociology -- --
26 (St. Thomas 
College, Thrissur)

Total 122

100

ST. JOSEPH'S ARTS 
AND SCIENCE 
PAVARATTY 
THRISSUR 30 Malayalam 

30 (Sree Kerala 
Varma College )

101
SACRED HEART 
COLLEGE,
CHALAKKUDY

50 English
46 (St. Thomas College, Thrissur)
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102

K.K.T.M. GOVT. 
COLLEGE,PULLUT

90

Political 
Science 13 -- --

History -- -- 4 + 7 (Govt College 
TSR)

MCom 29 -- 40  (St. Thomas 
College, Thrissur)

Total 93

103
COLLEGE OF 
APPLIED SCIENCE,
NATTIKA

30 MCom 20

104
SREE NARAYANA 
COLLEGE, 
NATTIKA

60
MCom 48 20

Total 70

105 COLLEGE OF 
APPLIED SCIENCE 
CHELAKKARA

40

Political 
Science 10

MCom 24

Total 28

106
MAR DIONYSIOUS 
COLLEGE, 
PAZHANJI 60

MCom 59 (St. Thomas 
College, Thrissur)

107
SRI VYASA NSS 
COLLEGE , 
WADAKANCHERY

60 MCom 50 21

108

ANSAR WOMENS 
COLLEGE, 
PERUMPILAVU
(Girls Only)

60 MCom 50 (St. Thomas 
College, Thrissur)

109

MAR 
OSTHATHEOS 
COLLEGE,
PERUMPILAVU 
THRISSUR

40 MCom 40 (St. Thomas 
College, Thrissur)

110
M.E.S ASMABI 
COLLEGE, P. 
VEMBALLUR

120 MCom 120 (St. Thomas 
College, Thrissur)

111
P.M. GOVT. 
COLLEGE,
CHALAKKUDI

60 MCom 41 14

112

CHRIST COLLEGE, 
IRINJALAKKUDA

100

Arabic 26

Political 
Science 6

Economics 6
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112

CHRIST COLLEGE, 
IRINJALAKKUDA

100
Mcom 49 (St. Thomas 

College, Thrissur)
Mathematics 7 13 --

Total 107

113

ST. JOSEPH 
COLLEGE, 
THRISSUR, 
IRINJALAKKUDA 
(GIRLS ONLY)

60
MCom 40 20 --

Total 60

114

THARANANELLUR 
ARTS AND 
SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
IRINJALAKUDA

60
MCom 40 3 --

Total 43

115

NAIPUNYA 
INSTITUTE OF 
MANAGEMENT,
KORATTY

60
MCom 22 5

Total 27

116

WAYAN
AD

ST MARYS 
COLLEGE 
SULTHAN 
BATHERY

180

Economics 10 4 2

Hindi 6 -- --

MCom 60 -- 18 (WMO  College, 
Muttil)

Mathematics 2 -- --

Political 
Science

10 1 1

History -- 2 --

Socilogy -- -- 10 (WMO  College, 
Muttil)

Malayalam -- -- 7

History -- -- 5

Arabic 23 4 --

Philosophy 2 -- --

Total 163

117
W.M.O.ARTS & 
SCIENCE COLLEGE,
MUTTIL

30

Mathematics 5 -- --

Sociology -- 5 --

English -- -- 1

MCom 20 12 --

Total 43

NB: Main Centre Bracted



USE OF ICT IN EXAMINATION.
 
Online services are provided for the following services:
 

     Exam registration
     Fee payment
     Attendance progress certificate uploading
     Submission of Internal marks
     Revaluation registration
     Result publication
     Student portal

 
Mobile Applications are provided for the following:
 

     Posting of examiners to Centralized Valuation camps
     Uploading of marks from the Centralized Valuation camps

 
Intranet is used for the following:
 

     Sharing of database and files within various Branches
     Sharing of computing resources within various Branches

 


